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birth: 1906
North Carolina . .21 Dec
Marriages, 1759-1979 ~ Mamage: 145,

Raleigh, Wake, North
Carolina

. Sterling
Spouse: ~ e
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SURNAME

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
PCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHUR
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

GIVEN

CHERANDA
CHESTER
CLAUDE
CLEO
COAT
COSBY
COSBY
CURTIS
DANA
DERWARD
DOLLY
DORA
DUTCH
EBBIE
EDD
ELLDIE
ELMER
ELMER
ELMER
EMMA
ESTIL
ESTIL
EUGENIA

EZEKIEL
FLORENCE
FONZIE
FRANK

MI

m=Z o

WY~ —

=

B

1)

AGE

086
059
053
081
084
068
082
043
u/1
051
083
075
021
062
073
013
029
u/1
062
074
063
056
072
031
091
052
018
040

COUNTY OF
DEATH

CLINTON
PULASKI
CHRISTIAN
PULASKI
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS
WAYNE
FAYETTE
SHELBY
WAYNE
CLINTON
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
MCCREARY
MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE

JEFFERSON
WAYNE
DAVIESS
CLINTON
BARREN
MCCRACKEN

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

CLINTON
WAYNE
ILLINOIS
WAYNE

WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS

FAYETTE
SHELBY

CLINTON
MURRAY

MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE
MCCREARY
HART

DAVIESS
WATONGA
TENNESSEE

DATE OF
DEATH

09-11-1951
04-26-1973
08-11-1943
04-17-1996
01-01-1934
11-21-1997
02-11-1981
01-18-1990
02-04-1971
09-26-1972
02-21-1923
02-13-1975
11-21-1984
02-13-1932
02-26-1959
01-25-1935
06-24-1925
06-25-1922
08-02-1961
06-02-1981
12-31-1977
10-26-1991
02-15-1989
11-02-1923
03-09-1972
02-11-1939
06-17-1940
01-21-1917

VOL

027
035
024
001
072
016
011
009
045
013
012
058
010
009
001
057
028
036
028
067
909
009
059
012
025
028
005

CERT#

21856
13092
17335
11588
00344
35873
07616
05271
04240
22082
06484
05544
28740
04861
04405
00327
28032
13993
17805
13829
33097
01786
04221
29281
05808
12055
13763
02213

VOL.

1951
1973
1943
1996
1934
1997
1981
1990
1971
1972
1923
1975
1984
1932
1959
1935
1925
1922
1961
1981
1977
1991
1989
1923
1972
1939
1940
1917
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UPCHURCH', Eula Anna Elizabeth »
sex: Female
Birth Date: 10 Jul 1887 Birthplace: Madisonvitle, Madisn, Tx
Recorded in; Madison, Texas
Father: Will UPCHURCH'
Mather: Francis ARIOLA
Source: FHL Number 1435032 Dates: 1875-1885

Birth
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the Bpyan Eagle atthe time of His death shows a date of June 26, 1878 /would
assu/me hat the dalte on his brrth certificale /s correct since he was present at
e ime of iing.
b)) Wil passed away i1 Bryan. Brazos Counly, 7exas and was burried ar
the Ofd Bapiist Cemetary /n Bedjas. Grimes Count. 7exas. A
c/ The marriage ficense for Wil Nobles and Eula Upchurch was /ssved
Lecember 8. 7904 and recorded December 12 715904 in Madisonvilfe. Madison
County, Texas. The wedding took place December 17, 1904 fAnderson,
Texas /s the counly seat of Grimes Counly, and became confused with
Anderson Counyy: Anderson County Is in West Texas and not involved /i any of
the /nformation included herern.)
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Certif Child's name'

19598 UPCHURCH  DONNAL G
31195 UPCHURCH  DONNIE LYNN
7753 UPCHURCH DOROTHY M
8420 UPCHURCH  DORTHY M
35957 UPCHURCH DOUGLAS  JOE
9309 UPCHURCH  DUSTIN LEE
16173 UPCHURCH  DUSTIN MILES

62342 UPCHURCH  EARL H
30164 UPCHURCH  EASTER M
12528 UPCHURCH  EDDIE F
69000 UPCHURCH  EDITH M
28233 UPCHURCH  EDNA M
RA
M

-

-

LR DWNONSN= oD 200 AR~ oUW SO RO ®

59409 UPCHURCH  EDWIN
55558 UPCHURCH  EFFIE
19287 UPCHURCH  ELIZA
32196 UPCHURCH  ELIZABETH  MARIANNE

=

21916 UPCHURCH  ELIZEBETH F
69516 UPCHURCH  ELLEN J
55184 UPCHURCH  ELMAR ;
4870 UPCHURCH  ELMER G
29711 UPCHURCH  ELMER 1
60214 UPCHURCH  ELMER p
61138 UPCHURCH  ELMER ,
4770 UPCHURCH ~ ELSE L
36249 UPCHURCH  ELSEE SUE
91048 UPCHURCH ELSIE LAVERN
54231 UPCHURCH  ELVA N
. 4092 UPCHURCH  EMLLY RAYNE
" 11178 UPCHURCH  ERC TYLER
36978 UPCHURCH  ERNEST c
61491 UPCHURCH  ERWIN A
61014 UPCHURCH  ESTILL P 1
17904 B A&
56604 EULA a is
43238 UPCHURCH  EVERETT R 16

9471 UPCHURCH  FARREL AUTHOR NEAL 2

28
27
17
10
22
27
9
12
9
14
24
8
7
15
30
14
30
23
10
20
25
27
19
13
6
4
2
22
&
26
25
24
9
7
1
25

MO DY YR  County

1936 WAYNE
1961 WAYNE
1927 MCCRY
1927 MCCRK
1983 PLSKI

1984 PLSKI

1991 CMPBL
1939 HARLN
1939 MCCRY
1941 CLNTN
1945 WAYNE
1925 WAYNE
1965 WAYNE
1947 WAYNE
1932 WAYNE
1967 HNDSN
1922 CALWY
1942 WAYNE
1935 WAYNE
1939 WAYNE
1922 MCCRY
1930 MCCRY
1922 CLNTN
1930 WAYNE
1962 WAYNE
1935 FULTN
1939 WAYNE
1996 DAVES
1991 PLSKI

1939 WAYNE
1938 CLNTN
1934 MCCRK
1937 WAYNE
1928 CLNTN
1924 WAYNE
1999 JEFFN

Mother

DANIEL
RIDDLE
BRYANT
UPCHURCH
INMAN
ROBINSON
CAHOE
CRISWELL
BRYANT
NEAL
PIERCY
BELL
MORGAN
DORS
LOWE
RIDDLE
HOUSTON
WOODS
BROWN
DOss
BRYANT
BRYANT
BENTON
BELL
CHRISWELL
LOVE
BELL
BARNETT
NEW
CHOATE
ABSTON
BRYANT
BELL
BERTRAM
UPCHURCH
MCNEAR

ANTHA
DELIA
MOSSIE
MONTREL
BOBBE
ANITA
CYNTHIA
MONTIE
MOSSIE
EVELYN
OPAL
ESSIE
RUTH
PEARL
VERA
VIRGINIA
MAGGIE
BERTHA
MARY
MAUDIE
MASSIE
MOSSIE
LINDA
ESSEE
HILDA
MATTIE
ESSIE
DANIELLE
JENNIFER
HATTIE
MINNIE
MOSSEY
ESSA
LINNIE
EULUS
KATHY

1961

1983
1984
1991

1965

1967

1962
1993

1996
1991

1999

9
6

O O U wo

© O OO LN O

40
63
16
17
72 L
19 F
33K
125
61
26
138
57
119
112
39
65R
44
140
111
10
60
121
123
10
73 A
187 B
109
9D
23 A
74
123
123
36
114
87
19 M

1936
1961

1929
1927
1983
1984
1991

1939
1939
1941

1945
1925
1965
1947
1932
1967
1922
1942
1935
1939
1922
1930
1922
1930
1962
1993
1939
1996
1991
1939
1938
1934
1937
1928
1942
1999

Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
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19

15

20

13

22

29
26
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Dalabase: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 — all Upchurch records
Name

/| B

R T SRR

¥

-~

<
/0

/

Eula B Upchurch 4

E Upchurch, Jr
L

Carey R Upchurch

Bessie L Upchurch
James B Upchurch

Herbert F Upchurch

Dorothy H Upchurch
Lunnie L Upchurch
Alice Upchurch

Victor B Upchurch
Robert L Upchurch

/L Alfred L Upchurch

I3

JU
15
/&
1?7
i %
"

William B Upchurch
Inf. of O. P. Upchurch

Berdie C Upchurch

William T Upchurch

Ales G Upchurch

Mattie Upchurch

Emmie Upchurch

Gender Race Death Date

M

E
M

w

w
w
W
W

=

21-Jan-53 Troup
14-Feb-92 Troup
22-Jul-56 Troup
22-Jan-81 Troup
29-Mar-57 Troup
15-May-81 Troup
22-Jun-63 Troup
5-Mar-84 Troup
12-Mar-60 Troup
20-Mar-94 Troup
3-Jan-62 Troup
23-Aug-71 Troup
27-Sep-37 Troup
10-Sep-21 Troup
19-Jul-39 Troup
1-Nov-71 Troup
W 19-Feb-67 Troup
27-Feb-67 Chatham
17-Sep-58 Baldwin

Death County  Age

Certificate
2 months 2203
75 years 8687
17 years 17519
72 years 2503
58 years 12645
71 years 18128
29 years 20101
93 years 8352
83 years 8864
48 years 16959
77 years 747
55 years 27249
24109
24187-C
59 years 17711
7?7 years 33817
52 years 7118
40 years 4536
71 years 21587

Residence County

Troup
Troup

Troup
Troup
Troup

Troup
Troup

Troup
Troup

Troup

Troup

Troup

Troup
Troup

Troup

Troup
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Dalabase: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 -- all Upchurch records
Gender Race  Death Date

Name
Early G Upchurch
Vivian F Upchurch
Chapman J Upchurch
Emma Upchurch
William P Upchurch
Hollis M Upchurch
Homer B Upchurch
Homer Upchurch
Lola E Upchurch
Katherine M Upchurch

lvy D Upchurch

Bess Upchurch

James W Upchurch

Roy C Upchurch
Etoyle E Upchurch

Jessie Upchurch

Francis L Upchurch
James G Upchurch

Eula E H Upchurch *}

Arthur R Upchurch

Freida Upchurch
James C Upchurch

George H Upchurch

J C Upchurch
Wilborn E Upchurch
Hellie Upchurch

James D Upchurch
Thomas C Upchurch
Martha A Upchurch
Katherine E Upchurch
Nancy D U Upchurch
John T Upchurch
Dawson W_ﬁ;a—cfmurch

Fanny M Upchurch

M

F

222522255502552552

£ = = O

=

=

5-Nov-84
24-Jul-93
1-Nov-54
7-May-66
30-Sep-85
22-Jan-88
25-Aug-66
24-Feb-60
23-May-60
19-Aug-91
17-May-60
26-Dec-82
11-Apr-71
23-May-63
7-May-92
16-Apr-60
14-Mar-74
22-May-64
26-Mar-75
19-Nov-81
13-Mar-92

17-Mar-94
3-Aug-76

30-Aug-65
10-Feb-88

30-Sep-58
23-Jan-65

20-Nov-69
24-Aug-77
12-Mar-87

19-Dec-59

H

Death County  Age

Fulton 51 years
Fulton 67 years
Fulton 68 years
Fullon 78 years
Fulton 84 years
Fulton 89 years
Fulton 80 years
Fulton 56 years
Fulton 89 years
Fulton 82 years
Fulton 78 years
Fulton 82 years
Fulton 54 years
Fulton 74 years
Fulton 82 years
Fulton 64 years
Fulton 74 years
Fulton 62 years
Fulton 32 years
Fullon 45 years
Fulton 84 years
Fulton 84 years
Fulton 75 years
Fulton 52 years
Fulton 83 years
Fulton 71 years
Fulton 70 years
Fulton 62 years
Fulton 70 years
Fulton 88 }ears
Fulton _ —E}ears
_ Fulton 85 yeérs
I;;IE 77 years
Fulton g —

Certificate
38385
31927
25314
12357
35157
3015
25093
7063
13573
31928
13350
43715
9505

15841
18792

10485
11594
14538

8651
40621

9272

12001

24345

24100
6069

22849

2368

35807
27204
8315

32737

13094
41314

30280

Residence County
Fulion

Fulton
Fulton

Fullon

Fullon

Fulion

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton
Fulton
Fulion

Fulton

Fulton

Fullon

Fulton

Fulton
Fulton
Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulion

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton
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1920 CEpsvs ~ AL 19N 9 cENSS AL Evelyn Upchurch Cox
PL% ENS €0, - CAYRSOTON PLUCENY o
DLLI0N
Clavton C Cox sz pp 1891 39 Av C-ARRD CL )
Ella A Cox a7f 1908 30 | Evelyn Cox Ww o0 40 A
Francis Cox 94 (923 7 Frances Cox Ur (R0 17
[4 WA P ] l qzs .
ay R Eay Clayton Cox sod 2 15 | Eibliba:
Cl‘“ -y - COXISK ; JOhH B Cox ,SmJ MZL 14 Mary Lucile Upchurch Reed (1896 - 1971)*
John B CoX sem 4 el o Evelyn Upchurch Cox {1899 - 1982)
g}p Pat Cox 5; N (28 12 oarente:
< lary ; 3 11 Harvey Burton Upchurch (1869 - 1924)
Pat C (977 2 Md' ) CQX "D ' _u_ -[ﬁ-j Ejg?\ie;\;n ?’VTCC:ﬁier:y Upchurch (1873 - 1901)
at Cox Son 2 I e .
. - Carrollton Cemetery
11/12 Birth: Jan. 18, 1891  Carroliton
lary . ’ s | - Jul. 11, 1930 Pickens County
A DR D 171 peath PliJckens County Alabama, USA
Francis R Cox msT 135‘?7__80 Y 7 Alabama, USA

Husband of Eula Evelyn Upchurch.
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oAt EuLd gvEgn U MO\ QLATTIN ¢ CdX SR United States Obituary ,
& (L) FRAWCES X { John Cox Death Date: g Apr 2012

oo @ CLAYTN G GOR TR My COMARFE S
2e I rotas puRrToN CoX 5K KT B :
Lo () PAT Cox Eh 1cevaen Cox [€)

At

Q @ mARY coXx

Birth Date: 21 Oct 1925

[ Birth Place: Carrolton, Alabama,

.”-"'H'—‘_’— H
. Residence (at ime Huntsville, Alabama,’
- 4 ¢ T : o e 5.
- e/ %(J,F-ise s Name: J eannine Burk_halter Cox
/ United States Obituary ! Marie Shaw Cox | -/ Childrens’ Names: -
Q S . ¥ o s " " ‘: —
spouse's Name: Clayton C. "Booty" Cox, Jr { . :
: o o R 4 . his wife Faye and Jeanne Allen and her ;‘}
- Parents' Names: Willis and Virginia Shaw S s it o s o i
: e iNewspaper ) husband_Bobby

"”'Jphn_ B. Cox, Jr. (Burt) and";

A,

Newspaper Title:  Pickens County Herald

j Cafrollton, AL, ,_‘,_.______Miw-w...,wmmm“m_w,w«_.?
 Birth Date: 1 Dec 1928 Death Date: 19 Sep 2010 '\ U.S., Social Security Death Index,}
: _ ) : , - i vt g {
. Residence (at time Pickens County |
S~ | S = ' ‘BORN: 27 Apr 192 ied:

" Childrens' Names: % Carolyn (Stephen) Durel, Northport; H i 7Apri927 - Died: 25 Feb 2011
| #David (Ginny) Cox, Hoover®Mike | Name: Pat Cox |

(Amy) Cox, Carrollton, Number of 6 ' /' __Last Residence: 63368 O'Fallon, Missouri,
and’Keith Cox, Carrollion  Grandchildren: J ¢ State (Year) SSN Alabam_si (Before 1951)
L‘_A/_’_’— S = i — ~ . : = — e e e
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Eula Evalyn Upchurch

Birth Dec 1889 in AL
Death

1800
Age: 1

1910
Age: 11

Residence

Carmallton, Pickens, Alabama

Residence

Carrcliton, Pickens, Alabama

Parents
© ;% Harvey Burton Upchurch
s 1869- 1824
i &» Eula Evelyn Mccafferty
P& 1873-1801
Spouse & Children v

' J; No Spouse
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INMAN, J. T. ' ' Marriage
wife: Ula UPCHURCH T

Marriage Date: 13 Dec 1891 Recorded in: Clay, Texas
Source: FHL Number 1403382 Dates: 1874-1885
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() TEXAS DIRTH INPEX - FPER C.T. PETERSON, TR |8IUL Cobs
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gende:r =:rth Ccunty Fatnzr' s Name Mcther's Kame

Bobby Wayne Putnam 7 Jun 1935 Male Dallas Es.znd Laver-e Putnanm Eula Fzaye Upch:::h‘
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Certifi Child

251 BRUNER
43575 BUCKMAN
15736 BUCKMAN
71802 BURGESS
55723 CABLE
40863 CABLE
31914 CABLE
58416 CABLE
20747 CAMPBELL

6601 CAMPBELL
15064 CARLIN

3165 CARLSEN
20363 CARPENTER
55544 CARRENDER
30124 CARRENDER
49552 CARTER
30295 CECIL
15954 CHILTON
26618 CHILTON
30118 CHILTON
54546 CHISENHALL
36719 CHOATE

4375 CHOATE
38434 CHOATE
25242 CLARK
71756 CLARK
25241 CLARK
64786 COLE
61843 COLE
69812 COLE

6843 CONN
19789 CONN
58852 COOPER
56729 COOPER
23846 COOPER
28167 COOPER

BOBBI
JONATHAN
LINDSEY
DAVID
ANGELA
DARRELL
KENNETH
ROBERT
BRIAN
MARK
RHONDA
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
DARYL
LARRY
VERNA
MAKAILAH
BARBARA
HENRY
WILLIAM
ELMER
ARON
ARON
LAFAYETTE
EVERETTE
KATHY
LOIS
DAVID
LISA
MARK
FORREST
JOHN
HURBERT
LUCILLE
w
WINDELL

County Mother

CRSTN
BOYLE
BOYLE
WAYNE
WOLFE
FYETE
WOLFE
WOLFE
ADAIR
ADAIR
CALWY

RHONDA
HOLLY
HOLLY

BETTY
BETTY

BETTY
JOYCE
JOYCE
HELLON
DEBORAH
MASON
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
DAVES
CLNTN
CLNTN
PLSKI
KENTN
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MADSN
MADSN
MADSN
PLSKI
PLSKI
WAYNE
CRSTN
CLNTN
WAYNE

VELMA
VELMA
GERTIE
TONYA
EULA
EULA

ALICE
SARAH
SARAH
SARAH
ELIZA
ELIZA
ELIZA

GLENDA
GLENDA
VADA
WAYNE

G
A
A

[

| i

L

M

rr

g

DY MO YR
6 1 1979
1 11 1998
20 5 1997
8 11 1951
16 9 1962
28 7 1959
8 6 1957
16 9 1955
24 5 1969
4 3 1972
25 4 1973
23 12 1986
10 6 1989
17 7 1947
17 5 1941
27 7 1921
14 8 1998
(9 4 1955
10 5 1950
28 5 1953
14 8 1952
10 12 1926
6 1 1929
10 12 1926
27 3 1950
8 8 1954
27 3 1950
10 12 1963
1 11 1961
6 11 1956
19 1 1970
5 5 1967
6 11 1927
15 8 1921
21 4 1924
25 4 1923

1
88
32

144

112
82
64

117
42
14
31

916
41

112
61

100
61
32
54
61

110
74

9
77
51

144
51

130

124

140
14
40

118

114
48
57



EOLA A ALrh- 13891

O KY APCHURCH BIRTHS-Dowwlo”) LV LTR &QJMZ&Q{.

&
CNARLESG JTOHN PET A S0, TR TO R TPA VC—@

Certif Child's name' MO DY YR  County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
19598 UPCHURCH  DONNAL G 3 28 1936 WAYNE DANIEL ANTHA 9 40 1936
31195 UPCHURCH  DONNIE LYNN 5 27 1961 WAYNE RIDDLE DELIA 1961 6 63 1961 1 19
7753 UPCHURCH  DOROTHY M 4 17 1927 MCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 16 1929 9
8420 UPCHURCH  DORTHY M 2 10 1927 MCCRK UPCHURCH  MONTREL 17 1927 9
35957 UPCHURCH  DOUGLAS JOE 8 22 1983 PLSKI  INMAN BOBBIE 1983 9 72L 1983 1 15
9309 UPCHURCH  DUSTIN LEE 2 27 1984 PLSKI  ROBINSON ANITA 1984 3 19F 1984 1 6
16173 UPCHURCH  DUSTIN MILES 5 9 1991 CMPBL CAHOE CYNTHIA 1991 5 33K 1991 1 20
62342 UPCHURCH  EARL H 12 12 1939 HARLN CRISWELL MONTIE 9 125 1939
30164 UPCHURCH  EASTER M 4 9 1939 MCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 9 61 1939
12528 UPCHURCH  EDDIE F 3 11 1941 CLNTN NEAL EVELYN 26 1941 9
69000 UPCHURCH  EDITH M 12 24 1945 WAYNE PERCY OPAL 138 1945 9
28233 UPCHURCH  EDNA M 5 8 1925 WAYNE BELL ESSE 57 1925 9
59409 UPCHURCH  EDWIN RAY 12 7 1965 WAYNE MORGAN RUTH 1965 12 119 1965 1 13
55558 UPCHURCH  EFFIE M 7 15 1947 WAYNE DORS PEARL 112 1947 9
19287 UPCHURCH  ELIZA 3 30 1932 WAYNE LOWE VERA 9 39 1932
32196 UPCHURCH ELIZABETH  MARIANNE 8 14 1967 HNDSN RIDDLE VIRGINIA 1967 8 65R 1967 2 22
21916 UPCHURCH ELZEBETH F 4 30 1922 CALWY HOUSTON MAGGIE 44 1922 9
69516 UPCHURCH  ELLEN J 8 23 1942 WAYNE WOODS BERTHA 140 1942 9
55184 UPCHURCH  ELMAR 10 10 1935 WAYNE BROWN MARY 9 111 1935
4870 UPCHURCH  ELMER G 1 20 1939 WAYNE DOSS MAUDIE 9 10 1939
29711 UPCHURCH  ELMER 1 6 25 1922 MOCRY BRYANT MASSIE 60 1922 9
60214 UPCHURCH  ELMER 11 27 1930 MCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 121 1930 9
61138 UPCHURCH ELMER 11 19 1922 CLNTN BENTON LINDA 123 1922 9
4770 UPCHURCH ELSE L 1 13 1930 WAYNE BELL ESSEE 10 1930 9
36249 UPCHURCH  ELSIE SUE 7 6 1962 WAYNE CHRISWELL  HILDA 1962 7 73A 1962 2 16
91048 UPCHURCH ELSIE - LAVERN 7 4 1935 FULTN LOVE MATTIE 1993 2 187B 1993 8 9
54231 UPCHURCH  ELVA N 9 2 1939 WAYNE BELL ESSIE 9 109 1939
4092 UPCHURCH  EMILY RAYNE 2 22 1996 DAVES BARNETT DANIELLE 1996 2 9D 1996 2 29
" 11178 UPCHURCH ERC TYLER 3 g 1991 PLSKI  NEW JENNIFER 1991 3 23A 1991 1 26
36978 UPCHURCH  ERNEST o} 6 26 1939 WAYNE CHOATE HATTIE 9 74 1939
61491 UPCHURCH  ERWIN A 4 25 1938 CLNTN ABSTON MINNIE 9 123 1938
61014 UPCHURCH  ESTILL P 11 24 1934 MCCRK BRYANT MOSSEY 9 123 1934
17904 UPCHURCH  EULA B o 2 9 1937 WAYNE BELL ESSA 9 36 1937
56604 ng;LB]:L——EULA*__G_. 12 7 1928 CLNTN BERTRAM LINNIE 114 1928 9
43238 UPCHURCH  EVERETT R 10 1 1924 WAYNE UPCHURCH  EUUS 87 1942 9

9471 UPCHURCH  FARREL AUTHOR NEAL 2 25 1999 JEFFN  MCNEAR KATHY 1999 3 19M 1999 i 8
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Walter Martin

Garvin Lee Brooks

.Tﬁarington
Thornton
James Edward Thornton

.Upchurch

James Robert Guess
Watt Sterling Carrington

FranK Upchurch Myers

Barbara Elaine Webb
Cynthia Webb

Dian Webb

Gary Webb

Gloria Webb

Kellie Ann Webb
Michael Webb
William Floyd Webb

Teressa Lee Byrd
Tovede Jessie Byrd

Margaret Ruth Upchurch

Upchurch

Frances Marian Upchurch
Upchurch

Willie Berte Upchurch
Upchurch

Maude Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Jimmie Dorsey Upchurch
Roger Clifton Upchurch
Ruby Mae Upchurch

Danny Clark Upchurch

EULA LEE U
4 Dec 1913 Male Granville
29 Sep 1916 Male Granville
2 Apr 1928  Male Granville
27 Jan 1929 Female Granville
6 Sep 1930 Male Granville
26 Feb 1942 Female Granville
31 Jul 1947 Male Granville
25 Oct 1948 Male Granville
7 Feb 1953 Male Granville
2 Oct 1952 Female Granville
12 Dec 1960 Female Granville
27 Nov 1954 Female Granville
22 Jun 1969 Male Granville
28 Aug 1959 Female Granville
14 Dec 1963 Female Granville
4 May 1967 Male Granville
22 Nov 1957 Male Granville
2 May 1970 Female Granville
23 Jun 1969 Male Granville
10 Dec 1904 Female Granville
22 Oct 1916  Female Granville
6 Feb 1918 Female Granville
13 May 1921 Female Granville
13 Feb 1923 Female Granville
1 Jan 1925 Female Granville
28 Apr 1928 Granville
10 Jul 1931 Female Granville
26 Feb 1942 Female Granville
15 Jun 1946 Male Granville
16 Mar 1944 Male Granville
6 Jun 1949 Female Granville
21 Aug 1953 Male Granville

J L Martin

Grally Brooks

Garret Tharington

Teana Thornton
Jeanate Thornton

Robert Guess
Samuel M Carrington

John Albert Myers

Geo Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb

Jessie James Byrd Jr.
Jessie James Byrd

Walter Henry Upchurch

W H Upchurch

C A Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch

W H Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Ray Upchurch

06S -PETERsoN- GRANVNVILLE (O

Eleanor Upchurch

Eleanor Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mayme Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch
Mabel Upchurch

Nellie G Upchurch

Frances Upchurch

/™ Eula Lee Upchurch |
Eula Upchurch |
‘ Eula Lee Upchurch '-
| Eula Lee Upchurch |
Eula Lee Upchurch |
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch :
Eula Lee Upchurch |

Ruby Mae Upchurch
Rudy Mae Upchurch

Addie Ruth Barbee

Havens Carroll

Frances Reynolds
Mary Clark

Frances H Carroll

Mary Clark
Mattie Bullock

Mary Bell Virginia Hicks

Mabel Upchurch

Beatrice Pettiford

Beatrice Bettiford

Beatrice Pettiferd

Beatrice Pettiford
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LAWS A

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, EULA LAWS
Place of Death:

Death Date: 03 September 1981 Gender: Female
Fayetteville, Cumberland, North Carolina

Race: Black .

Residence: Raleigh, “*Wake, North Carolina Age: 68 Years
Autopsy: Marital Status: Widowed

Hospital: Nursing and Rest Homes Bed Code:
Attendant: Physician Burial: - Burial in state

Birth Date: 14 May 1913 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father:

TAWS === —mm e m e e o



EULA LEE

Eula Lee Upchurch

. birth: 1930
North Carolina ; _ . spouse: George Thomas Webb
Mal‘riages 1759-1979 marriage: 24 Dec 1951 OXi'Ol'd =
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() KY WPCHURCH BIR
CNARLES TO RN PETEASON, TR TO R 1

D LA

Certif Child's name

18914 UPCHURCH  STERUE H
14442 UPCHURCH  STESHA KAl

3445 UPCHURCH  STEVEN LEE
15343 UPCHURCH  STEVEN WAYNE
27956 UPCHURCH STEVEN GLENN
25478 UPCHURCH  SUSAN F
29020 UPCHURCH  SUZANNE FOLEY
27026 UPCHURCH  TAMMY JO
45015 UPCHURCH  TAMMY GAIL
44195 UPCHURCH TARA ANGELIA
41446 UPCHURCH TASSANDRA BROOKE
11330 UPCHURCH  TAYLOR RENEA
25992 UPCHURCH  TAYLOR ANDREW
32348 UPCHURCH  TAYLOR RASHAE
27364 UPCHURCH  TEDDY A
94221 UPCHURCH TEDDY w
37134 UPCHURCH  TERESA J
13111 UPCHURCH TERI LYNN
42761 UPCHURCH TERRY M
31787 UPCHURCH  THEODORE J
33138 UPCHURCH  TIMOTHY SHAWN

1604 UPCHURCH  TINAKA SHAUNA
42823 UPCHURCH TODD J

8366 UPCHURCH TOMMIE S
58750 UPCHURCH  TONY L
40438 UPCHURCH  TRACEY CLEO
42857 UPCHURCH  TRAVIS GRANT

. 51318 UPCHURCH  TRENTON JAYCE

10677 UPCHURCH  TREVIS CLAY

3112 UPCHURCH  TRISTAN LEE
2415 UPCHURCH  TYANN DAWN
25751 UPCHURCH _ ULAR A4
24231 UPCHURCH  UNKNOWN
42454 UPCHURCH  UNKNOWN G
12032 UPCHURCH  VALERIE LYNN
30462 UPCHURCH  VENA

¥ D Lo P s g_’_"-f_‘,';¥; LiEE I‘/l!‘

N
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o Ve @29

MO DY WR

22
10
4
10
5
26
23
14
2
23
1
13
22
12
23
16
19
26
6
17
16
18
29
26
28
24
5
15
10
15
7
17
20
10
6
13

County

1931 WAYNE
1974 BOYLE
1987

1988 PLSKI
1985 HPKNS
1950 BARRN
1968 PLSKI
1977 JEFFN
1969 PLSKI
1965 BARRN
1994 PLSKI
1994 PLSKI
1993 JEFFN
1996 PLSKI
1939 CLNTN
1922 WAYNE
1969 JEFFN
1983 PLSKI
1937 WAYNE
1932 MCCRY
1978 PLSKI
1978 CRSTN
1969 JEFFN
1957 WAYNE
1959 WAYNE
1966 PLSKI
1992 PLSKI
1998 PLSKI
1978 BOYLE
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Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: D. J. Upchurch
Place: Polk Gender: M Race: W

Volume: 735 Certificate: 20091
Death Date: 1936

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Elmore R Upchurch Certificate: 66849
Place: Polk Race: W
Death Date: 05 Jun 1995 Birth Date: 10 Oct 1935

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: Lucy Upchurch
Place: Polk Gender: F Race: W

Volume: 891 Certificate: 7125
Death Date: 1940

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Nancy Melvina Upchurch

Volume: 3162 Certificate: 63440
Place: Polk Race: W Gender: F
Death Date: Nov 1968

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998 ;
Name: Frederick Upchurch Certificate: 69231

Place: Polk Race: W
Death Date: 07 Nov 1970 Birth Date: 17 Mar 1885
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: Dock John Upchurch Certificate: 84238
Place: Polk Race: W
Death Date: 01 Dec 1972 Birth Date: 29 Dec 1898
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: Eula Lillian Upchurch 4) Certificate: 21866
Death Place: Polk Race: W
Death Date: 14 Feb 1986 Birth Date: 02 Jun 1905
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998 o
Name: Evelyn Louise Upchurch Certificate: 92985
Death Place: Polk Race: W
Death Date: 26 Sep 1986 Birth Date: 28 May 1908

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: D. J. Upchurch

Place: Polk Gender: M Race: W
Volume: 735 Certificate: 20091
Death Date: 1936

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Nina B Upchurch Certificate: 125362

Place: Polk Race: W

Death Date: 08 Dec 1991 Birth Date: 11 Dec 1924  _______
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: David Raye Upchurch Certificate: 28848

Death Place: Polk Race: W

Death Date: 24 Mar 1980 Birth Date: 11 Mar 1955
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Eula Rose UPCHURCH(863)

Eula Rose UPCHURCH(863) was born 23 November 1883 in
Oktibbeha County, died 23 February 1954 in Lowndes County, and was
buried in Woodlawn Cumberland Presbyterian Cemetery, Columbus. She
married Luther Franklin SANDERS, who was born 25 April 1880 in
Oktibbeha County, though his tombstone says 1879, died 25 October 1958
in Oktibbeha County, and was buried in the same cemetery as his wife.
Luther Franklin was the son of Christopher C. SANDERS and Sarah Jane
HEFLIN. Eula Rose had three children born in Oktibbeha County: Effie
Louise SANDERS(870) born 23 February 1904 and married Car16§9DGE RS;
Rachel Viola SANDERS(868); and Luther Mancil SANDERS(869).
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